

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.508 OF 2010
(Mrs. Jayshreeben Mayur Chauhan vs. Mayur Ganpatsinh Chauhan
& ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	<i>Court's or Judge's orders</i>
--	----------------------------------

None for applicant.

Mr. H.J. Dedhia, APP for State.

Coram : Smt. R.P. SONDURBALDOTA, J.

Date : 3rd August 2011

PC :-

None present for the applicant. The Criminal Revision Application is dismissed for default.

(Judge)

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.508 OF 2010
(Mrs. Jayshreeben Mayur Chauhan vs. Mayur Ganpatsinh Chauhan &
ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	<i>Court's or Judge's orders</i>
--	----------------------------------

Mr. H.V. Mehta, Advocate for applicant.

Mr. M.K. Kocharekar, Advocate for resp. no.1

Mr. H.J. Dedhia, APP for State.

Coram : Smt. R.P. SONDURBALDOTA, J.

Date : 3rd August 2011

PC :-

On the oral request of Mr. Mehta, learned counsel for the applicant, the Criminal Revision Application is restored to file.

Admit.

Criminal Appeal No.632 of 2010 be heard alongwith the application.

(Judge)